
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 81 420 28 473 1 85 416 21 480 1 66 435 53 448

2 36 384 41 432 2 40 376 26 454 2 41 394 30 418

3 98 286 49 383 3 44 332 25 429 3 37 357 60 358

4 21 265 77 306 4 58 274 22 407 4 79 278 66 292

5 43 222 45 261 5 55 219 58 349 5 42 236 26 266

6 36 186 21 240 6 23 196 66 283 6 44 192 58 208

7 26 160 41 199 7 26 170 23 260 7 132 60 45 163

8 42 118 43 156 8 84 86 1 259 8 20 40 41 122

9 42 76 27 129 9 36 50 52 207 9 20 20 46 76

10 37 39 39 90 10 0 50 25 182 10 20 0

11 7 32 54 36 11 18 32 26 156

12 32 0 12 32 0 98 58

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

13.92 36 0 14.09 33 36 14.74 34 0 12.31 36 58 16.70 30 0 15.74 27 76
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Jan Ashton Becky King
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Becky KingJan Ashton Jan Ashton Becky King

Montgomery & Radnor v Sussex

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3

Jan Ashton Becky King

Women's A Set 6 - 30/10/2016


